Le Meridien
Salt Lake City Downtown

Element
Salt Lake City Downtown

Hyatt Regency,
Salt Lake City

Marriott
Salt Lake City Center

Grand America Hotel

AC Hotel
Salt Lake City Downtown

Hilton

Salt Lake City Center

Marriott
City Creek

Hotel Monaco
Salt Lake City

Little America Hotel

$355

$295

$295

$289

$285

$278

$275

$262

$229

$210/$240

0.3 Miles

0.3 Miles

0.1 Miles

0.4 Miles

0.7 Miles

0.1 Miles

0.1 Miles

0.1 Miles

0.1 Miles

0.7 Miles

7 minutes

7 minutes

1 minute

9 minutes

17 minutes

3 minutes

3 minutes

3 minutes

3 minutes

16 minutes

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

11:00 AM
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$25/day

$25/day

$30/day

$25/day

$24/day

$25/day

$35/day

$29/day

N/A

$18/day

$40/day

$40/day

$42/day

$30/c|ay

$34/day

N/A

$45/day

$45/day

$45/day

$18/day

Rooftop pool and restaurant with views

Rooftop pool and restaurant with views

Rooftop pool with views, and connected

to the convention center

Restaurant and convenience store

onsite

All guest rooms are at least 700 sq ft,
luxury Victorian hotel also features
charming shops and a full Spa. Short
walk to the free light rail.

Short walk to convention center

Short walk to convention center

Short walk to the convention center and

nearby shopping and entertainment

Complimentary bicycles to use in Salt

Lake and onsite spa

Short walk to free light rail


https://book.passkey.com/event/51162883/owner/50344927/home
https://book.passkey.com/event/51162883/owner/50344927/home
https://book.passkey.com/event/51162524/owner/50344900/home
https://book.passkey.com/event/51162524/owner/50344900/home
https://www.hyatt.com/events/en-US/group-booking/SLCRS/G-IRDQ
https://www.hyatt.com/events/en-US/group-booking/SLCRS/G-IRDQ
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1753807093255&key=GRP&app=resvlink
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1753807093255&key=GRP&app=resvlink
https://grandamerica.ihotelier.com/book/dates-of-stay?domain=usc-excel.officeapps.live.com&groupID=4927724
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1763492916877&key=GRP&app=resvlink&_branch_match_id=1393248955718178111&_branch_referrer=H4sIAAAAAAAAA8soKSkottLXTywo0MtNLCrKzC8p0UvOz9UvSi3OyczLtgdK2ALZZSCOWmaKraG5mbGJpZGloZmFubladmqlrXtQgFpdUWpaKlB3Xnp8UlF%2BeXFqka1zRlF%2BbioAFDS%2Fu2AAAAA%3D
https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1763492916877&key=GRP&app=resvlink&_branch_match_id=1393248955718178111&_branch_referrer=H4sIAAAAAAAAA8soKSkottLXTywo0MtNLCrKzC8p0UvOz9UvSi3OyczLtgdK2ALZZSCOWmaKraG5mbGJpZGloZmFubladmqlrXtQgFpdUWpaKlB3Xnp8UlF%2BeXFqka1zRlF%2BbioAFDS%2Fu2AAAAA%3D
https://book.passkey.com/event/51107005/owner/1422/home
https://book.passkey.com/event/51107005/owner/1422/home
https://book.passkey.com/event/51109151/owner/1441/home
https://book.passkey.com/event/51109151/owner/1441/home
https://book.passkey.com/event/51109151/owner/1441/home
https://www.ihg.com/kimptonhotels/hotels/us/en/find-hotels/select-roomrate?fromRedirect=true&qSrt=sBR&qIta=99801505&icdv=99801505&qSlH=SLCSL&qCiD=10&qCiMy=052026&qCoD=22&qCoMy=052026&qGrpCd=WBE&qAAR=6CBARC&qRtP=6CBARC&setPMCookies=true&qSHBrC=KI&qDest=15%20West%20200%20South,%20Salt%20Lake%20City,%20UT,%20US&showApp=true&adjustMonth=false&srb_u=1&qRmFltr=
https://www.ihg.com/kimptonhotels/hotels/us/en/find-hotels/select-roomrate?fromRedirect=true&qSrt=sBR&qIta=99801505&icdv=99801505&qSlH=SLCSL&qCiD=10&qCiMy=052026&qCoD=22&qCoMy=052026&qGrpCd=WBE&qAAR=6CBARC&qRtP=6CBARC&setPMCookies=true&qSHBrC=KI&qDest=15%20West%20200%20South,%20Salt%20Lake%20City,%20UT,%20US&showApp=true&adjustMonth=false&srb_u=1&qRmFltr=
https://littleamerica.ihotelier.com/little-america-salt-lake-city/book/dates-of-stay?domain=usc-excel.officeapps.live.com&groupID=4927726

