

HOTEL	RATE (Before Tax)	DISTANCE TO CONVENTION CENTER	WALK TIME (to Convention Center)	CHECK IN TIME	CHECK OUT TIME	PETS WELCOME	ONSITE DINING	POOL	FITNESS CENTER	SELF PARKING (as of 11/2025)	VALET PARKING (as of 11/2025)	UNIQUE FEATURES
<u>Le Meridien Salt Lake City Downtown</u>	\$355	0.3 Miles	7 minutes	4:00 PM	11:00 AM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$25/day	\$40/day	Rooftop pool and restaurant with views
<u>Element Salt Lake City Downtown</u>	\$295	0.3 Miles	7 minutes	4:00 PM	11:00 AM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$25/day	\$40/day	Rooftop pool and restaurant with views
<u>Hyatt Regency Salt Lake City</u>	\$295	0.1 Miles	1 minute	4:00 PM	11:00 AM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$30/day	\$42/day	Rooftop pool with views, and connected to the convention center
<u>Marriott Salt Lake City Center</u>	\$289	0.4 Miles	9 minutes	3:00 PM	12:00 PM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$25/day	\$30/day	Restaurant and convenience store onsite
<u>Grand America Hotel</u>	\$285	0.7 Miles	17 minutes	3:00 PM	11:00 AM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$24/day	\$34/day	All guest rooms are at least 700 sq ft, luxury Victorian hotel also features charming shops and a full Spa. Short walk to the free light rail.
<u>AC Hotel Salt Lake City Downtown</u>	\$278	0.1 Miles	3 minutes	3:00 PM	12:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$25/day	N/A	Short walk to convention center
<u>Hilton Salt Lake City Center</u>	\$275	0.1 Miles	3 minutes	3:00 PM	11:00 AM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$35/day	\$45/day	Short walk to convention center
<u>Marriott City Creek</u>	\$262	0.1 Miles	3 minutes	3:00 PM	12:00 PM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$29/day	\$45/day	Short walk to the convention center and nearby shopping and entertainment
<u>Hotel Monaco Salt Lake City</u>	\$229	0.1 Miles	3 minutes	3:00 PM	12:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	N/A	\$45/day	Complimentary bicycles to use in Salt Lake and onsite spa
<u>Little America Hotel</u>	\$210/\$240	0.7 Miles	16 minutes	3:00 PM	11:00 AM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$18/day	\$18/day	Short walk to free light rail